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Date Description Ant 1 Ps 1 Ant 2 Ps 2 Ant 3 
NT  
Cant Read Resp 

Cant   
Mary Inter Closing 

 
5/1/25 Thu. St. Joseph the Worker 830 830 831 831 832 832 1140 1141 1141 1141 1142 
5/2/25 Fri. St. Athanasius 841 841 842 842 843 843 1432 1432 1432 1432 1142 
5/3/25 Sat. Evening Prayer I 851 851 852 852 853 854 474 474 474 475 475 
5/4/25 Sun. 3rd Week in Easter 861 862 862 863 863 864 478 478 478 479 479 
5/5/25 Mon. 3rd Week in Easter 872 873 873 873 874 874 481 481 482 482 482 
5/6/25 Tue. 3rd Week in Easter 882 882 883 883 884 884 484 484 484 485 485 
5/7/25 Wed. 3rd Week in Easter 892 892 893 893 894 894 487 487 487 488 488 
5/8/25 Thu. 3rd Week in Easter 902 902 902 903 903 904 490 490 490 490 491 
5/9/25 Fri. 3rd Week in Easter 911 912 913 913 914 914 493 493 493 493 494 
5/10/25 Sat. Evening Prayer I 921 921 922 922 923 923 496 496 496 497 497 
5/11/25 Sun. 4th Week in Easter 931 932 932 933 934 934 500 500 500 501 501 
5/12/25 Mon. 4th Week in Easter 942 943 943 944 945 945 503 503 504 504 504 
5/13/25 Tue. 4th Week in Easter 953 953 954 954 955 956 506 506 507 507 507 
5/14/25 Wed. St. Matthias 1392 707 1392 708 1392 710 1392 1393 1149 1393 1149 
5/15/25 Thu. 4th Week in Easter 973 974 974 975 975 976 512 513 513 513 514 
5/16/25 Fri. 4th Week in Easter 984 984 985 985 986 986 515 516 516 516 517 
5/17/25 Sat. Evening Prayer I 701 701 703 703 704 704 519 519 519 520 520 
5/18/25 Sun. 5th Week in Easter 712 712 713 714 715 715 523 523 523 524 524 
5/19/25 Mon. 5th Week in Easter 723 723 724 724 725 725 526 526 527 527 527 
5/20/25 Tue. 5th Week in Easter 734 734 735 735 736 736 529 529 530 530 530 
5/21/25 Wed. 5th Week in Easter 743 743 744 744 745 745 532 532 533 533 533 
5/22/25 Thu. 5th Week in Easter 754 754 755 755 757 757 535 535 535 535 536 
5/23/25 Fri. 5th Week in Easter 765 765 766 767 768 768 538 538 538 538 539 
5/24/25 Sat. Evening Prayer I 775 775 776 776 778 778 541 541 541 541 542 
5/25/25 Sun. 6th Week in Easter 786 787 788 788 789 790 545 545 545 545 546 
5/26/25 Mon. St. Philip Neri 798 798 799 799 799 800 1432 1432 1432 1432 1153 
5/27/25 Tue. 6th Week in Easter 808 808 809 809 809 810 551 551 551 551 552 
5/28/25 Wed. Evening Prayer I 559 559 560 560 560 560 561 561 561 561 562 
5/29/25 Thu. Ascension 565 565 565 565 566 566 567 567 567 568 568 
5/30/25 Fri. 6th Week in Easter 841 841 842 842 843 843 571 572 572 573 574 
5/31/25 Sat. Evening Prayer I 851 851 852 852 853 854 577 577 577 578 578 

 


